S®) JOSE OPERARIO - ANGRA

Pos Num Atleta

1 157
2 162
3 172
4 159
5 170
6 146
7 161
8 179
9 147
10 148
11 152
12 181
13 169
14 168
15 193
16 160
17 174
18 187
19 163
20 175
21 158
22 178
23 164
24 171
25 167
26 166
27 184
28 195
29 183
30 190

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS ALVES
IVAN VIEIRA

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA

HELIO AGUIAR

JOSE JORGE DOS SANTOS ALVES
ERNANDO REIS

IDVANO FIGUEIREDO

MARCO ANTONIO RAMOS DOS SANTOS

ADRIANO CARMAGO

ARI AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS QUEIROZ

NELSON SILVA

JOSE DA SILVA

JOSE ROMERO

SILVIO ANDRADE CAMPOS
HELIO FERNANDES SOARES
LUIS CLAUDIO CELESTINO
SILVIO MATOS DE SOUZA
IZAEL TIAGO

MANOEL BENEVENUTO
GENIVAL CORREIA DE BARROS
MARCIO ANDRE

JAIR CRUZ

JOSE MANOEL MACHADO
JORGE MIGUEL

JERNEY PEREIRA ARAUJO
ROBERTO COELHO DE SOUZA

ALEXSANDRO MOTA NASCIMENTO

RICARDO BERARDINELLI
DANIEL MARUE DE LIMA

22/05/2022 - 17:42:02

TODOS VETERANOS MASC

v
x

Idd. Faixa F.E
46 MA4049 -
48 M4049 -
48 M4049 -
53 MS5059
54 M5059
46 M4049
45 MA4049
54 M5059
58 M5059
62 M6099
58 M5059
63 M6099
69 M6099
48 MA4049
58 MS5059
49 MA4049
60 M6099
50 MS5059
67 M6099
71  M6099
45 MA4049
52 M5059
50 MS5059
60 M6099
65 M6099
46 MA4049
71  M6099
48 MA4049
67 M6099
60 M6099
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Equipe

Tempo
00:19:09
00:19:30
00:19:46
00:19:52
00:20:00
00:20:04
00:21:09
00:21:34
00:22:17
00:22:50
00:23:14
00:23:58
00:24:09
00:24:15
00:24:58
00:24:59
00:25:16
00:25:25
00:25:35
00:25:40
00:26:11
00:26:27
00:27:10
00:28:05
00:28:42
00:29:16
00:32:06
00:34:48
00:42:00
00:43:15
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